PRICING DETAILS

UsSD
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 374,674 374,674
Booking fee 18,734 18,734 355,940 5%
1st instalment 89,922 266,018 24%
2nd instalment 93,669 172,350 25%
3rd instalment 86,175 86,175 23%
4th Instalment 86,175 - 0 23%
UGX
Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 374,674 3,746 1,403,528,804
Booking fee 18,734 3,746 70,177,564 1,333,351,240 5%
1st instalment 89,922 3,746 336,846,913 996,504,327 24%
2nd instalment 93,669 3,746 350,882,201 645,622,126 25%
3rd instalment 86,175 3,746 322,811,625 322,810,501 23%
4th Instalment 86,175 3,746 322,811,625 1,124 23%
PRICING DETAILS
GBP
Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 374,674 1 281,006
Booking fee 18,734 1 14,051 266,955 5%
1st instalment 89,922 1 67,441 199,514 24%
2nd instalment 93,669 1 70,251 129,262 25%
3rd instalment 86,175 1 64,631 64,631 23%
4th Instalment 86,175 1 64,631 0 23%
PRICING DETAILS
EUR
Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 374,674 1 322,220
Booking fee 18,734 1 16,111 306,108 5%
1st instalment 89,922 1 77,333 228,776 24%




2nd instalment 93,669 1 80,555 148,221 25%
3rd instalment 86,175 1 74,111 74,110 23%
4th Instalment 86,175 1 74,111 |- 0 23%




